Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
D 8.026
Power Units in Modular Design
Operating pressure 30 to 500 bar, flow rate 0.9 to 12 l/min

Technical data • Dimensions
Example power unit 27 / 40 / 63 litres
Reservoir volume Type code for example power unit Part no.
27 PM10_A212_V1-054110 S0_V2-054100 S0_V3-074000 S0_V4-014000 S0_E0 8457003
27 PM10_A212_V1-054110 S0_V2-054100 S0_V3-074000 S0_V4-014000 S0_E1 8457002
27 PM10_A212_V1-054110 S1_V2-054100 S1_V3-074000 S1_V4-014000 S1_E2 8457001
40 PM22_A212_V1-054110 S0_V2-054100 S0_V3-074000 S0_V4-014000 S0_E0 8458003
40 PM22_A212_V1-054110 S0_V2-054100 S0_V3-074000 S0_V4-014000 S0_E1 8458002
40 PM22_A212_V1-054110 S1_V2-054100 S1_V3-074000 S1_V4-014000 S1_E2 8458001
63 PM39_A212_V1-054110 S0_V2-054100 S0_V3-074000 S0_V4-014000 S0_E0 8459003
63 PM39_A212_V1-054110 S0_V2-054100 S0_V3-074000 S0_V4-014000 S0_E1 8459002
63 PM39_A212_V1-054110 S1_V2-054100 S1_V3-074000 S1_V4-014000 S1_E2 8459001
(Dimensions in mm)
Dimension table power unit  27 litres  40 litres  63 litres
x (motor 0.75 kW) 661 691 741
x (motor 1.1 kW) 677 707 757
x (motor 1.5 kW) 699 729 779
x (motor 2.2 kW) 727 757 807
x (motor 3.0 kW) 784 834
a 433 463 513
b 491 525 615
c 724 758 848
B 403 485 539
B1 579 662 712
B2 513 596 646
d 548 578 628
e 567 597 647
f 326 341 423
g 366 381 463
h 515 549 639
H 779 809 859
H1 876 906 956
i 540 574 664
j 233 233 233
k 63 72 77
l 354 436 490
m 30 41 66
m1 34 45 70
n 446 476 526
n1 546 576 626
o 176 241 283
p 216 281 323
q 63 72 76
r 49 49 49
s 491 521 571
t 506 536 586
u 293 375 429
v 257 339 393
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
Power units in modular design
Example configurations
24
50
 0
06
T
T
P
P
8888
12
3 P
8000 438
500 bar
2952 029
T
P
8000 437
R:G1/2P:G3/8